South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 10, 2026, 02:10:15 am

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

H 2518 General Bill, By D.L. Ogburn

A Bill to amend Section 56-11-110, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to minimum medical, hospital, and
disability benefits, proof of loss of income, and subrogation or assignment of benefits under the Automobile Reparation Reform
Act of 1974, so as to permit assignments to hospitals, physicians, or other medical providers.

02/19/87
02/19/87
05/13/87
05/20/87
05/20/87
05/21/87
05/26/87
05/26/87
06/02/87
06/02/87
06/02/87
06/03/87
06/03/87
06/03/87
06/04/87
01/12/88

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-664

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-665
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-2637
Amended HJ-2994

Read second time HJ-2996

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3068

Introduced and read first time SJ-2302

Referred to Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-230
Recalled from Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-2512
Amended SJ-2512

Read second time SJ-2512

Read third time SJ-2603

Returned SJ-2603

Debate adjourned on amendments HJ-3642

Debate adjourned on amendments HJ-3714

Tabled HJ-297

Page 1 of 1



