

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

H 2518 General Bill, By D.L. Ogburn

A Bill to amend Section 56-11-110, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to minimum medical, hospital, and disability benefits, proof of loss of income, and subrogation or assignment of benefits under the Automobile Reparation Reform Act of 1974, so as to permit assignments to hospitals, physicians, or other medical providers.

02/19/87	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-664
02/19/87	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-665
05/13/87	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-2637
05/20/87	House	Amended HJ-2994
05/20/87	House	Read second time HJ-2996
05/21/87	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3068
05/26/87	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-2302
05/26/87	Senate	Referred to Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-230
06/02/87	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-2512
06/02/87	Senate	Amended SJ-2512
06/02/87	Senate	Read second time SJ-2512
06/03/87	Senate	Read third time SJ-2603
06/03/87	Senate	Returned SJ-2603
06/03/87	House	Debate adjourned on amendments HJ-3642
06/04/87	House	Debate adjourned on amendments HJ-3714
01/12/88	House	Tabled HJ-297